


We have partnered with the leading
fine food specialists, Wild Harvest, to
offer you a range of premium,
specialist ingredients.

Wild Harvest is a leading fine food
specialist, distributing premium
foods to discerning customers
around the UK since 1993. Their
passion for quality products and
outstanding service has led them to
become one of the premier fine food
suppliers to the very finest dining
establishments, including 75% of the
UK’s Michelin-starred restaurants.

Dessert Decorations

WH0043   Heather Cut Comb Honey
WH0022    Amarena Cherries
WH0001    8cm Gold Leaf

180g
910g
25ct

WH0036  Organic Strong White Flour 12%
WH0038  T45 Cake Flour 8.5%

16kg
25kg

Shipton Mill Flour

Dry Store

2.55kg
500g
500g
2.5kg




WH0023    San Marzano Tinned Tomatoes
WH0024    Dried Porcini Mushrooms
WH0026    Dried Black Trumpet Mushrooms
WH0034    Gordal Pitted Olives with Guindilla Chillies

Wild Harvest began life selling foraged wild food to fine dining
restaurants around the UK over 20 years ago, working from a small

workshop under a railway line in South London. Over the years
they’ve grown to become one of the leading suppliers of foraged

foods and they now distribute wild produce from their warehouse in
London’s New Covent Garden Market.

Shop the range

https://www.kff.co.uk/wild-harvest-speciality-ingredients/c/1143


WH0008                      Strawberry 
WH0009                      Passion Fruit 
WH0010                       Alphons Mango  
WH0011                        Raspberry 
WH0012                       Yuzu  Lime  
WH0013                       Rhubarb 
WH0014                       Blood Orange  
WH0015                       Green Apple 
WH0016                       Pear 
WH0004                      Blackcurrant 
WH0005                      Coconut
WH0006                      Mandarin  
WH0007                      White Peach  

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

Sicoly Frozen

Puré
es

These unsweetened
frozen purées offer a

complete liberty of
creation to all chefs, 

 allowing them to adjust
the sugar content of their

recipes as they please. 

Sicoly's professional frozen products can be
used in both sweet and savoury recipes.  They

can also be used in the beverage industry to
create delicious cocktails, beers or other drinks.

WH0039         Raspberry Crispy
WH0040         Pineapple Crispy
WH0041          Mango Crispy
WH0002         Strawberry Crispy
WH0021          Orange Paste
WH0020         Pistachio Paste

300g
200g
250g
350g
1.5kg

1kg

059915      Callebaut Ruby Chocolate Callets
059916      Callebaut Gold – Caramel Callets
059917      Mona Lisa Dark Chocolate Curved Shavings
059918      Mona Lisa Salted Caramel Crispearls

2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
800g




Callebaut & Mona Lisa Chocolate

SOSA
With over 50 years of experience, Sosa are one of the world's
leading manufacturers of premium ingredients for gastronomy,
pastry and ice cream.

Oils & Vinegars

WH0029    Black Truffle Flavoured Olive Oil
WH0035    Truffle Sauce (Paste)
WH0031     Forum Chardonnay Vinegar
WH0032    Forum Cabernet Sauvignon Vinegar
WH0033    French Verjus du Perigord

250ml
200g

500ml
500ml
500ml

Our premium oils and vinegars are produced by suppliers that are
passionate about manufacturing quality products that are both

rich in flavour and highly concentrated.
Shop the range

https://www.kff.co.uk/wild-harvest-speciality-ingredients/c/1143


Kent House
 Priory Park

 Mills Road
Aylesford

Kent
 ME20 7PP



Opening times:

8.30am - 5.45pm (Monday-Friday)
11.00am - 4.00pm (Sunday)



Telephone Sales: 01622 612345
Customer Care: 0808 582 9798 


