# wild harvest

Shop the range

# wild harvest

We have partnered with the leading fine food specialists, Wild Harvest, to offer you a range of premium, specialist ingredients.

Wild Harvest is a leading fine food specialist, distributing premium foods to discerning customers around the UK since 1993. Their passion for quality products and outstanding service has led them to become one of the premier fine food suppliers to the very finest dining establishments, including 75% of the UK's Michelin-starred restaurants.

# **Dessert Decorations**

WH0043	Heather Cut Comb Honey	<b>180</b> g
WH0022	Amarena Cherries	<b>910</b> g
WH0001	8cm Gold Leaf	25ct

### **Shipton Mill Flour**

WH0036 Organic Strong White Flour 12%16kgWH0038 T45 Cake Flour 8.5%25kg

#### **Dry Store**

Wild Harvest began life selling foraged wild food to fine dining restaurants around the UK over 20 years ago, working from a small workshop under a railway line in South London. Over the years they've grown to become one of the leading suppliers of foraged foods and they now distribute wild produce from their warehouse in London's New Covent Garden Market.

WH0023	San Marzano Tinned Tomatoes	<b>2.55</b> kg
WH0024	Dried Porcini Mushrooms	500g
WH0026	Dried Black Trumpet Mushrooms	500g
WH0034	Gordal Pitted Olives with Guindilla Chillies	2.5kg

<u>Shop the range</u>

# wild harvest

## **Oils & Vinegars**

passionate about manufacturing quality products that are both rich in flavour and highly concentrated.

WH0029	Black Truffle Flavoured Olive Oil	250ml
	Truffle Sauce (Paste)	200g
	Forum Chardonnay Vinegar	500ml
	Forum Cabernet Sauvignon Vinegar	500ml
WH0033	French Verjus du Perigord	500ml

#### SOSA

With over 50 years of experience, Sosa are one of the world's leading manufacturers of premium ingredients for gastronomy, pastry and ice cream.

WH0039	<b>Raspberry Crispy</b>	<b>300</b> g
WH0040	<b>Pineapple Crispy</b>	<b>200</b> g
WH0041	Mango Crispy	<b>250</b> g
WH0002	Strawberry Crispy	<b>350</b> g
WH0021	Orange Paste	<b>1.5</b> kg
WH0020	Pistachio Paste	1kg

### Callebaut & Mona Lisa Chocolate

059915	Callebaut Ruby Chocolate Callets	<b>2.5</b> kg
059916	Callebaut Gold – Caramel Callets	<b>2.5</b> kg
059917	Mona Lisa Dark Chocolate Curved Shavings	<b>2.5</b> kg
059918	Mona Lisa Salted Caramel Crispearls	<b>800</b> g

These unsweetened frozen purées offer a complete liberty of creation to all chefs, allowing them to adjust the sugar content of their recipes as they please.

Sicoly Frozen Pures Sicoly's professional frozen products can be used in both sweet and savoury recipes. They can also be used in the beverage industry to create delicious cocktails, beers or other drinks.

WH0008 **WH0009** WH0010 WH0011 WH0012 WH0013 WH0014 WH0015 WH0016 **WH0004 WH0005** WH0006 **WH0007** 

1kg
1kg



a Sysco company

Kent House Priory Park Mills Road Aylesford Kent ME20 7PP

Opening times: 8.30am - 5.45pm (Monday-Friday) 11.00am - 4.00pm (Sunday)

Telephone Sales: 01622 612345 Customer Care: 0808 582 9798